ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

The following is a list of our more popular brands of liquors, all choices are
accompanied by appropriate garnishes. If an additional selection is desired,

please dial 2100 and speak with an In-Rcom Dining Representative.

VODKA
Smirnoff
Absolut

Three Olives Grape, Berry or Cherry

Stolichnaya
Grey Goose

GIN

Beefeater
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

SCOTCH

Dewar's

jand B

Chivas Regal, 12 Year
Johnnie Walker Black
Glenlivet, |2 Year
Glenfiddich, |5 Year
Macalian, | 8 Year

BLENDED WHISKEY
Canadian Club
Seagram’s V.O.
Seagram's /

Crown Royal

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson
Otd Bushmills

BOURBON

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s

Wild Turkey 81 Proof
Maker’'s Mark

Knob Creek

80.00
1 10.00
1 10.00
120.00
16G.00

100.00
120.00
120.00
1 60.00

120.00
{30.00
160.00
180.00
190.00
250.00
600.00

80.00
80.00
80.00
150.00

1 40.00
130.00

80.00
130.00
100.00
140.00
160.00
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TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo
Patron Silver
Don {ulio Anejo

RUM

Bacardi Light
Captain Morgan
Appieton VX Estate

LIQUEURS
Amarettc Di Saronno
Baileys Irish Cream
Band B
Courvoisier VS
Grand Marnier

Remy VSOP
Hennessey VSOP

MIXED COCKTAILS
Ask Your Operator For Selections

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINES
Kenwood Brut

Moet & Chandon White Star

Tattinger Le Francaise Brut

Vueve Cliquot“Yellow Label”

Dom Perignon

[.ouis Roederer, Cristal, Brut

Armand De Brignac, Blanc De Blanc, or Rose

RED WINES
Beringer Stone Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon
Beringer Stone Cellars Merlot

WHITE WINES
Beringer Stone Cellars Chardonnay
Beringer Stone Cellars White Zinfandel

90.00
160.00
200.00

80.00
50.00
100.00

20.00
20.00
60.00
60.00
180.00
240.00
300.00

Prices Vary

30.60
100.00
115.00
125.00
300.00
400.00
750.00

8.00 Glass or 32.00 Bottle
8.00 Glass or 32.00 Bottle

8.00 Glass Or 32.00 Bottle
8.00 Glass or 32.00 Bottle
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A complete List of Over 100 Selections of Bottled Wines are Available From Qur Cellar
Just Ask Your Operator for Selections

DOMESTIC BEERS Prices Vary
Budweiser , BudLight , Coors, Coors Light, Miller Lite, Michelob Ultra,
Boulevard Pale Ale Boulevard Wheat, Sam Adams, Sam Adams Light

IMPORTED BEERS Prices Vary
Amstel Light, Heineken, Heineken Light, Becks, Becks Dark, Bass Ale
Corona Extra, Corona Light, Fat Tire, Blue Moon

MIXERS Prices Vary
Red Bull (Regular or Sugar Free)

Juices - Your Choice of Cranberry, Orange, Apple, Or Tomato

Coca-Cola , Diet Coke, Sprite

Tonic Water, Club Soda, Sour Mix

L emons, Limes, Olives, Cherries
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